
FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aged under 5 Years and accomoanving a fare-~aving adult o r  child - 
senrer o r  a oars-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare- 
paying passenger. I S  carr~ed free. 

ROUTE 258 
ADULT FARES 

I WATFORD TRAVELWIDE TICKETS I 
Are only valid for travel between ,WATFORD 

JUNCTION Station I, and COMMON ROAD The 

Alpine 9, o r  intermediately. 

S t a g e  
Point RwAmRD juNcrIoN station t 

OUTER COMMON ROAD 9 

I 1 I I I WATFORD Beechen Grove or High Street. Worer Lone 2 t  

I 3 122 I I LOWER HIGH STREET New Rood 3 

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional cvldren ased under 5 yeam 
w ~ l l  be charred the fares shown on the child faretable whlch apply at all times, 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the d~scretion, of the Conductor or DriverlOoerator and are 
charged for on the same bas~s as ch~ldren aged 5 years 
Guide dons accomoanvins bllnd persons are carr~edf ;ee. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AN0 CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Perm~ts are ava~lable for free travel over the whole of this route 

\ 
during the ~ermi t ted  oer~ods:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-1 5.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
i s  o(r2j:59 

8 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59 
Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Hertfordshire County Council are available 
for travel at the child fare durlns the oerm~tted oertods;- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.0C-23.59 i 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
8 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.3C-23.59 

Al l  other concesslonarv fare oermlts are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any Dart of thls route 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN 

3 1 22 I I THE WHEATSHEAF or BUSHEY Station 4 

I 5  GRANGE ROAD 5 

1 7 152 5 1 40 1 35 25 I 5  BUSHEY Police Station 7 

(Rev. 10-8 1 O.C.) (ADULT) t-Farezone 

ALL FARES OUlSlDE BOX 
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charsed 
the fares shown on the child faretable which a ~ o l y  at all 
tlmes. 

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE 
A maximum OH-oeak fare of 500 is charged at the followins 
tomes. 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59 
19.00 - 23.59 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59 

route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on 

IEY HEATH Three Crowns 8 

COMMON ROAD The Aloine 9 

10 HARROW WEAlb C O ~ O N  Tonslewood 10 

10 16 HARROW WlEALD COMMON The Hare I I 

20 10 10 HARROW WEALD PLYIK North Lodge or HALLS CORNER Uxbridse Rood. I2  1 
20 10 10 HARROW WEALD L.T. Garage or Red Lion It 

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX 
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charred 
50 at all times. 

ADULT 


